
Collider User Training Schedule 
June 2016 – December 2016 

 
Registration is not required   (Simply Walk-In)  

 
DAY DATE TIME LOCATION INSTRUCTOR
Monday June 6 1:00 PM- 3:00 PM Bldg. 911 (1st Floor) Snyder Seminar Room Bill Needrith 
Monday June 13 1:00 PM- 3:00 PM Bldg. 911 (1st Floor) Snyder Seminar Room Bill Needrith 
Monday June 20 1:00 PM- 3:00 PM Bldg. 911 (1st Floor) Snyder Seminar Room Bill Needrith 
Monday June 27 1:00 PM- 3:00 PM Bldg. 911 (1st Floor) Snyder Seminar Room Asher Etkin 
Monday July 11 1:00 PM- 3:00 PM Bldg. 911 (1st Floor) Snyder Seminar Room Bill Needrith 
Monday July 25 1:00 PM- 3:00 PM Bldg. 911 (1st Floor) Snyder Seminar Room Bill Needrith 
Monday Aug 8 1:00 PM- 3:00 PM Bldg. 911 (1st Floor) Snyder Seminar Room Dave Passarello 
Monday Aug 22 1:00 PM- 3:00 PM Bldg. 911 (1st Floor) Snyder Seminar Room Bill Needrith 
Tuesday Sept 6 1:00 PM- 3:00 PM Bldg. 911 (1st Floor) Snyder Seminar Room Bill Needrith 
Monday Sept 19 1:00 PM- 3:00 PM Bldg. 911 (1st Floor) Snyder Seminar Room Mel VanEssendelft 
Monday Oct 3 1:00 PM- 3:00 PM Bldg. 911 (1st Floor) Snyder Seminar Room Bill Needrith 
Monday Oct 17 1:00 PM- 3:00 PM Bldg. 911 (1st Floor) Snyder Seminar Room Bill Needrith 
Monday Oct 31 1:00 PM- 3:00 PM Bldg. 911 (1st Floor) Snyder Seminar Room John Maraviglia 
Monday Nov 14 1:00 PM- 3:00 PM Bldg. 911 (1st Floor) Snyder Seminar Room Bill Needrith 
Monday Nov 28 1:00 PM- 3:00 PM Bldg. 911 (1st Floor) Snyder Seminar Room  Bill Needrith 

Monday Dec 12 1:00 PM- 3:00 PM Bldg. 911 (1st Floor) Snyder Seminar Room Bill Needrith 
 

*Please Note: 
 
Due to the BNL Holiday Collider User Training will be held on Tuesday, September 6th  
 
 
 


